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[

127
35
159
160
16
104
141

69
56
30
176
161
80
28
47
139
124
152
51

154

133
108
25
83
71
7
52
29
12
171
58
165

JMENO

DOLEZAL Tomas
SULZBACHER Petr
HAKL Oldfich
HEINRICH Lukas
SEDLAR Jakub
CICHY Vlastimil
PAVLECH Lukéas
UNZEITIG Martin
ZAK Ivo

JILEK Martin
KREJZA Ales
KANTOR Tomas
GLASER Martin
UHER Libor
NOVAK Ladislav
LAJCHA Marian
FILGAS Jan
HYNECEK Roman
SVRCINA Hynek
SLIVA Radim
ZEMAN Miroslav
JANECZKO Milo§
NOVAK Antonin
HEINZ Tomas
BEZDEK Bretislav
SOUKAL Vit
POSTULKA Petr
DUDEK Petr
LIEBEL Antonin
KUBANEK Daniel
BENES Ivan
JANHUBA Martin
JANOS Rudolf
BRANDA Jifi
VESELY Lubor
KNAPEK Martin
SKARVADA Milan

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
SILESIA bike marathon - 90 km

RN KAT P v Kat

76
76
76
79
84
72
80
81
80
69
77
73
72
71
72
76
73
75
79
69
66
75
78
83
57
79
73
80
73
78
74
79
71
72
68
74
74

90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

KLUB

CONTINENTAL KHS BIKE TEAM
CONTINENTAL KHS BIKE TEAM
CONTINENTAL KHS BIKE TEAM
FAVORIT SCK-GS Il
SUNDANCE TJ OPAVA

TJ TZ TRINEC

Orlova

CYKLOKLUB MORAVA
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA
SUMPERK

TJ TZ TRINEC

TJ TZ TRINEC

Ceska Tiebova

HO FM

SKI VELO KUBECKA

Novy Ji¢in

TJ METASPORT

Otrokovice

Dobratice

Ostrava

BIKE SPORT SERVIS
CYKLOSPORT MILAN RELLA HL
CONTINENTAL SPORT TEAM
Hradec nad Moravici
RUBENA-MERIDA 2

SK DAMA SPORT SUMPERK
Ostrava - Poruba

Darkovice

HOMO HARDCOREUS

Skiipov 89

VYSOT sport

CK MORAVA

CONTINENTAL SPORT TEAM
VYSOT sport

Klimkovice

Novy Ji¢in

CONTINENTAL SPORT TEAM

CAS

04:10:48
04:10:54
04:10:55
04:17:54
04:22:18
04:26:23
04:26:24
04:26:26
04:28:46
04:32:08
04:35:12
04:35:54
04:36:54
04:36:55
04:38:04
04:43:38
04:45:03
04:45:49
04:47:56
04:47:56
04:50:57
04:53:51
04:55:00
04:55:12
04:56:24
04:56:32
04:57:27
04:57:56
04:58:50
05:02:11
05:03:03
05:03:34
05:04:33
05:04:43
05:04:44
05:08:15
05:08:17

15.5.2004

ZTRATA

0:00:00
0:00:06
0:00:07
0:07:06
0:11:30
0:15:35
0:15:36
0:15:38
0:17:58
0:21:20
0:24:24
0:25:06
0:26:06
0:26:07
0:27:16
0:32:50
0:34:15
0:35:01
0:37:08
0:37:08
0:40:09
0:43:03
0:44:12
0:44:24
0:45:36
0:45:44
0:46:39
0:47:08
0:48:02
0:51:23
0:52:15
0:52:46
0:53:45
0:53:55
0:53:56
0:57:27
0:57:29



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

SC JMENO

170 KRAVAL Tomas

59 KOLACEK Petr
164 KUSEK Andrzej
138 SVEHLA Miloslav
31 GRES Petr

1 FILGAS Ondfrej

97 NADVORNIK Zden&k
39 HOLUSA Ladislav
84 LUBINEK Michal
79 KUTEJ Martin

34 HAJKA Toméas

129 SKRACEK Karel
128 SEVCIK Pavel

89 MANA Jan

100 NOVAK Ale$

175 WALOSZEK Vlastislav
169 KUBALA JiFi

157 HRUBAN Ladoslav
125 SMEJA Martin

77 KULIK Vladislav

42 HRIBEK Libor

95 MIKULASEK Tomas
49 CHRUNAK Martin
158 PODOLA Pavel

20 DAMKOVA Ludmila
123 KONDERLA Libor
153 ZLAMAL Tomas

46 HYANEK Ales

87 MAGNAGO Karel
118 SCHUSTER Martin
113 RYMEL Martin

111 RETT Tom

57 KISZKA Zden&k
162 FINSTERLE Stanislav
147 VYSLOUZIL Radek
36 HAVRLANT Jan

53 JANKU Zdengk

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
SILESIA bike marathon - 90 km

RN

77
74
70
67
66
81
62
76
75
85
79
57
61
76
7
78
65
63
61
73
73
74
69
60
62
63
79
70
73
65
72
69
58
81
79
65
55

KAT P v Kat
90A 37
90A 38
90A 39
90A 40
90A 41
90A 42
90B 2
90A 43
90A 44
90A 45
90A 46
90B 3
90B 4
90A 47
90A 48
90A 49
90A 50
90B 5
90B 6
90A 51
90A 52
90A 53
90A 54
90B 7
90C 1
90B 8
90A 55
90A 56
90A 57
90A 58
90A 59
90A 60
90B 9
90A 61
90A 62
90A 63
908 10

KLUB

Opava

Orlova - Lutyné
Polsko

BIKE SPORT SERVIS
Velké Polom

AC PIVNi SUDY
CYKLO Karikovsky 2000
Opava - Zlatniky
VELOUNI

2K BIKE CLUB ODRY
Ostrava - Poruba
VYSOT sport
ZOMBIE OPAVA
EXTREM TWISTER BIKE
RUDY CIRKUS.CZ
TJ TRINEC

Ostrava

SKIBIKE klub Opava
Ostrava - Poruba
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA
Vsetin
RUBENA-MERIDA 2
YOGI RACING
SKIBIKE klub Opava
PROGRESS CYCLE
H.O. Vitkovice

SK PIRANHA BIKE
Klub horskych sportt
Vsetin

SC MS

Ostrava

BAG BIKE SPORT
Havifov - Zivotice
CYKLOSPORT H&F
SK PIRANHA BIKE
Ostrava

RAK-JANCO

CAS

05:08:17
05:10:37
05:10:45
05:11:03
05:11:56
05:12:04
05:12:09
05:12:27
05:12:56
05:13:18
05:13:24
05:14:25
05:14:42
05:14:43
05:14:53
05:15:26
05:16:27
05:17:49
05:18:44
05:19:49
05:20:19
05:20:49
05:21:11
05:21:33
05:22:31
05:23:51
05:25:35
05:25:38
05:27:13
05:27:35
05:27:56
05:27:56
05:29:27
05:29:39
05:29:56
05:30:24
05:30:26

15.5.2004

ZTRATA

0:57:29
0:59:49
0:59:57
1:00:15
1:01:08
1:01:16
1:01:21
1:01:39
1:02:08
1:02:30
1:02:36
1:03:37
1:03:54
1:03:55
1:04:05
1:04:38
1:05:39
1:07:01
1:07:56
1:09:01
1:09:31
1:10:01
1:10:23
1:10:45
1:11:43
1:13:03
1:14:47
1:14:50
1:16:25
1:16:47
1:17:08
1:17:08
1:18:39
1:18:51
1:19:08
1:19:36
1:19:38



75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

78
107
119

13
120

67
109
62
99
110
168
173
92
94
105
14
50
86
23
45
172
136
81
93
74
76
148
41
48
103
43
22
134
18
146
90

SILESIA bike marathon - 90 km

JMENO

KUNCAR Pavel
POPELKA Petr
SIKORA Miroslav
BREZOVSKY Miloslav
SIVCAK David
BILEK Petr
KOZEL Toméas
RAJCANI Milan
KOLINEK Toméas
NOVAK Bretislav
RELLA Milan
RAIBL Martin
ODLOZIL Jifi
MENCL Miloslav
MICHAL Robert
PETER Martin
BUJOK Jan
INDRAK Du3an
LUKES Martin
DRBAL Stanislav
HUSKA Jan
PAVEK Josef
STROBL Karel
LANCA Petr
MICULKA Petr
KUBICEK Cestmir
KULIFAY Igor
WIERZGON Tomas
HRUBY Lukas
HYNEK Josef
PAVELEK Ale§
HUDECEK Martin
DOSTAL Vladimir
SPACEK Martin
CIERNY Juraj
VITKO Peter
MAREK Tomas

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

RN KAT P v Kat

72
78
79
73
76
78
74
74
78
63
66
79
78
65
68
70
76
77
71
61
67
59
71
72
73
56
70
74
86
79
72
72
70
76
65
64
72

90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
11
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
12
82
13
83
84
85
14
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
15
95

KLUB

Ostrava

Olomouc

Havifov - Mésto
Novy Ji¢in
VOSTAV MORAVA
VOSTAV MORAVA
SKIBIKE

ACK TRINEC
Olomouc

BK KOMPOT

CYKLOSPORT MILAN RELLA HL
MEDIUM SOFT BIKE TEAM
CYKLOSERVIS STERBIK

Praha 5
Ostrava
oLomMoucC
Vsetin
MHBH

JK Frynta

TUKAN ADVENTURE CLUB

ZOMBIE OPAVA
DOUBRAVICE
PERPO Bludov
BILABONG

Fry€ovice

SK JIRI Team Ostrava
Q team Havifov
Karvina

Ostrava

SK PIRANHA BIKE
BIKE SPORT SERVIS
SK Jifi Team Ostrava
Opava

Opava

Zilina

Zilina

Novy Ji€in

CAS

05:31:35
05:32:51
05:32:51
05:33:11
05:33:13
05:33:15
05:33:49
05:34:13
05:34:13
05:34:25
05:35:15
05:36:50
05:37:27
05:37:28
05:38:18
05:38:37
05:41:24
05:41:56
05:41:59
05:42:10
05:45:14
05:45:25
05:46:23
05:46:48
05:46:49
05:47:18
05:48:30
05:50:06
05:50:07
05:51:15
05:52:07
05:53:15
05:54:36
05:54:39
05:55:31
05:55:41
05:57:30

15.5.2004

ZTRATA

1:20:47
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:22:23
1:22:25
1:22:27
1:23:01
1:23:25
1:23:25
1:23:37
1:24:27
1:26:02
1:26:39
1:26:40
1:27:30
1:27:49
1:30:36
1:31:08
1:31:11
1:31:22
1:34:26
1:34:37
1:35:35
1:36:00
1:36:01
1:36:30
1:37:42
1:39:18
1:39:19
1:40:27
1:41:19
1:42:27
1:43:48
1:43:51
1:44:43
1:44:53
1:46:42



112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

10
44
11

140

135
54
63

163

101
26
40

151

116

61
122
82
75
121
60
149
114
102
65
137
68
88
130
167
166
72
126
177
91
33
15
24

JMENO

BOLLO Roman
HURNIK Pavel
BOSAK Pavel
UHEREK Daniel
STEKOVIC Milan
JANOVSKY Radim
KONICEK Marek
KUBECKA Lukas
OPLUSTIL Tomas
DVORSKY Michal
HRUBY Pavel
ZEDNICEK Ivan
SEDLACEK Vit
BENES Frantisek
KOLAR Pavel
SLAVIK Jii

LIBER Vlastimil
KUBIN Jii

SKALA Karel
KOLARCIK Marek
ZABLOUDIL Michal
RZYMAN Ales
ORLIK Pavel
KOPECKY Karel
STYBNAROVA Radka
KREJCI Bohuslav
MALA Eva
SKROBANEK Pavel
LINDOVSKY Jan
BEHUN Jan
KUBESA Petr
SNEHOTA Petr
ZALESAK Antonin
MASNY Jan
HAINC Véaclav
BURA Ale$
DUBOVY Jii

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
SILESIA bike marathon - 90 km

RN KAT P v Kat

81
65
72
76
60
83
83
69
72
68
61
65
79
78
59
60
64
65
61
74
74
67
54
62
86
a7
74
70
57
65
74
77
66
55
76
50
71

90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90B
90B
90B
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90B
90B
90C
90B
90C
90A
90B
90A
90A
90A
90A
90B
90A
90B
90A

96
97
98
99
16
100
101
102
103
104
17
105
106
107
18
19
20
108
21
109
110
111
22
23

24

112
25
113
114
115
116
26
117
27
118

KLUB

MEDIUM SOFT

HO Frydek-Mistek
Rychvald

Krnov

IMPROMAT MTB
ED6U

ED6U

SKI VELO KUBECKA
CYKLO Karikovsky 2000
SMSF Splavsko
Ostrava

ZEDSERVIS

Opava

SVITAVY

CYKLO Karkovsky 2000
Suché Lazce
Kobefice

HO SLEZAN OPAVA
ZOMBIE OPAVA
Ostrava

Otrokovice

Dolni Domaslavice
forte 4u

TRIANGLE MTB TEAM
SK PIRANHA BIKE
TJ HruSov

Klub horskych sportt
Hradec nad Moravici
SKI BIKE

CYKLO Karikovsky
Krasné Pole

Bolatice - Borova
MANIAC PEDALS
Ludgefovice

ACK TRINEC
CYKLO OTICE

Opava

CAS

05:57:46
05:58:38
05:58:57
05:59:27
06:01:58
06:03:15
06:03:15
06:03:49
06:06:35
06:07:20
06:08:08
06:08:13
06:10:31
06:10:47
06:13:28
06:13:56
06:15:14
06:15:40
06:15:41
06:16:42
06:20:35
06:20:55
06:21:53
06:23:10
06:24:53
06:26:03
06:27:24
06:29:17
06:33:11
06:34:14
06:36:49
06:37:35
06:40:53
06:45:55
06:46:33
06:49:43
06:51:01

15.5.2004

ZTRATA

1:46:58
1:47:50
1:48:09
1:48:39
1:51:10
1:52:27
1:52:27
1:53:01
1:55:47
1:56:32
1:57:20
1:57:25
1:59:43
1:59:59
2:02:40
2:03:08
2:04:26
2:04:52
2:04:53
2:05:54
2:09:47
2:10:07
2:11:05
2:12:22
2:14:05
2:15:15
2:16:36
2:18:29
2:22:23
2:23:26
2:26:01
2:26:47
2:30:05
2:35:07
2:35:45
2:38:55
2:40:13



149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

55
156
117

38

73
174

66
98
37
112
96
131
155
32
145

JMENO

JUNA Radomir
RYCHLY Lubomir
SEGET Tomas
HERMAN Radek
KUBESA Martin
ZUBIK Pavel
BALA Petr
KORCH Jifi
NOGOL Sergej
HEIDER Pavel
JANKU Stanislav
MUSIL Marian
SLACHTA Michal
KOPECKY Michal
GRES Dalibor
VINOVSKY Libor

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
SILESIA bike marathon - 90 km

RN

71
64
83
74
69
66
78
49
50
64
66
71
53
64
76
75

KAT P v Kat
90A 119
90B 28
90A 120
90A 121
90A 122
90A 123
90A 124
90B 29
90B 30
90B 31
90A 125
90A 126
90B 32
90B 33
90A 127
90A 128

KLUB

Krnov

Opava

ED6U

Krasné Pole

Krasné Pole
CYKLOSERVIS STERBIK
Ostrava - Poruba
Ostrava

SK Jifi Team Ostrava
SKIBIKE

URBAN TEAM

Slezska Ostrava
Opava
Ostrava - Poruba

Ostrava

CAS

06:51:51
06:52:28
06:57:05
06:59:36
07:00:49
07:04:05
07:06:50
07:07:33
07:07:33
07:10:33
07:17:01
07:19:14
07:25:01
07:26:31
07:27:41
07:27:43

15.5.2004

ZTRATA

2:41:03
2:41:40
2:46:17
2:48:48
2:50:01
2:53:17
2:56:02
2:56:45
2:56:45
2:59:45
3:06:13
3:08:26
3:14:13
3:15:43
3:16:53
3:16:55
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